
CLOQUET COUNTRY CLUB > 2025 PRICES
FEE DESCRIPTION COST $ TOTAL (W/TAX) BILLED OUT PAID IN

GOLF SIM MEMBERSHIP

LOCKER RENTAL

BAGROOM STORAGE

SINGLE RANGE PASS

FAMILY RANGE PASS

SINGLE CART PASS

FAMILY CART PASS

UNDER 30 SINGLE CART

UNDER 30 FAMILY CART

TRAIL FEES (PRIVATE CART)

MEN'S PM LEAGUE

USGA HANDICAP

CLOQUET INVITATIONAL

CCC MEMBER GUEST

DAILY FEES IN 2025

9 HOLE CART PER PERSON

18 HOLE CART PER PERSON

RANGE USE: DAILY WARM-UP

RANGE USE: DAILY

9 HOLE GUEST FEE

18 HOLE GUEST FEE

$120.00 $130.65

$100.00

$100.00

$225.00 $244.97

$275.00 $299.41

$525.00 $571.59

$750.00 $816.56

$275.00 $299.41

$500.00 $544.38

$425.00 $458.47

$150.00

$35.00

$200.00

$250/TEAM

NOV/DEC/JAN/FEB - SPLIT INTO 4

NO TAX

NO TAX

NO TAX

$12.00

$22.00

$5.00

$10.00

$28.00

$50.00

JANUARY FEBRUARY

JANUARY FEBRUARY

FEBRUARY MARCH

FEBRUARY MARCH

MARCH APRIL

MARCH APRIL

MARCH APRIL

MARCH APRIL

MARCH APRIL

TAX INCLUDED APRIL MAY

MAY JUNE

TAX INCLUDED JULY AUGUST

TAX INCLUDED AUGUST SEPTEMBER

TAX INCLUDED


