CLOQUET COUNTRY CLUB > 2025 PRICES

FEE DESCRIPTION	COST \$	TOTAL (W/TAX)	BILLED OUT	PAID IN
GOLF SIM MEMBERSHIP	\$120.00	\$130.65	NOV/DEC/JAN/FEB - SPLIT INTO 4	
LOCKER RENTAL	\$100.00	NO TAX	JANUARY	FEBRUARY
BAGROOM STORAGE	\$100.00	NO TAX	JANUARY	FEBRUARY
SINGLE RANGE PASS	\$225.00	\$244.97	FEBRUARY	MARCH
FAMILY RANGE PASS	\$275.00	\$299.41	FEBRUARY	MARCH
SINGLE CART PASS	\$525.00	\$571.59	MARCH	APRIL
FAMILY CART PASS	\$750.00	\$816.56	MARCH	APRIL
UNDER 30 SINGLE CART	\$275.00	\$299.41	MARCH	APRIL
UNDER 30 FAMILY CART	\$500.00	\$544.38	MARCH	APRIL
TRAIL FEES (PRIVATE CART)	\$425.00	\$458.47	MARCH	APRIL
MEN'S PM LEAGUE	\$150.00	TAX INCLUDED	APRIL	MAY
USGA HANDICAP	\$35.00	NO TAX	MAY	JUNE
CLOQUET INVITATIONAL	\$200.00	TAX INCLUDED	JULY	AUGUST
CCC MEMBER GUEST	\$250/TEAM	TAX INCLUDED	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER
DAILY FEES IN 2025	TAX INCLUDED			
9 HOLE CART PER PERSON	\$12.00			
18 HOLE CART PER PERSON	\$22.00			
RANGE USE: DAILY WARM-UP	\$5.00			
RANGE USE: DAILY	\$10.00			
9 HOLE GUEST FEE	\$28.00			
18 HOLE GUEST FEE	\$50.00			